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TEST 3

GIEZI
GILLIERON
MATILLE
MOINE
LONDERO
MOINE
FONTANNAZ
LEEMANN
DALMAZ
CLEMENT
PFEIFFER
Da COSTA
CELANT
SENAUD
RUBLI
BENOIT
BUSCHINI
SAURER
PANDOLFO
PERNET
BERGER
PORCHET
BAUCKHAGE
GUEISSAZ
ROUILLER
BERSIER
CARREL
TONETTI
NICOLET
SPIELMANN
PERUSSET
ROSET
GENDRE
LANDOLT

O NN O U B WN -

W W oo W W W WNNDNMDODODODNDNODNDNRELEEOELROOREREO®
A U1 X W INEFPF O OUOLWSNX X b WX PFPOUOOOWXOX X WNPRFEL O X

REMY
MAURON
DUNAND
OBERSON
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50e Féte cantonale vaudoise de
gymanstique a l'artistique

26-27 juin 1976 CHAILLY/CLARENS

Marika
Valérie
Olivia
Isabelle
Nadia
Marianne
Brigitte
Véronique
Edith
Danielle
Sandra
Isabelle
Christine
Patricia
Anne
Dominique
Anne-France
Véronique
Gemma
Isabelle
Sophie
Caroline
Ariane
Sylvie
Marlene
Manuela
Monique
Franca
Francine
Suzanne
Véronique
Edith
Christine
Jacqueline
Cosette
Christine
Laurence
Danielle
Laura

Riviera

Boudry (NE)

Boudry (NE)

La Coudre (NE)
Riviera

La Coudre (NE)
Lsne-Bourgeoise
Riviera

Renens

Renens
Lsne-Bourgeoise
Boudry (NE)
Avenches

Riviera
Lsne-Bourgeoise
Morges

Boudry (NE)

Morges

Morges

Leysin
Préz-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Yverdon-Ancienne
Morges
Yverdon-Ancienne
Lsne-Bourgeoise
Préz-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Préz-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Yverdon-Ancienne
Mandement (GE)
Avenches
Préz-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Mandement (GE)
Avenches

Morges
Aigle-Alliance
Mandement (GE)
Préz-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Gr.-Veveyse (FR)
Lsne-Bourgeoise

33.35
33.25
33.05
33.00
32.75
32.65
32.60
32.55
32.55
32.50
32.45
32.40
32.20
32.20
32.20
31.85
31.85
31.80
31.75
31.60
31.50
31.50
31.45
31.35
31.35
31.35
31.30
31.10
31.05
31.00
30.95
30.90
30.85
30.85
30.65
30.10
30.10
29.20
24.30

lére VD OR
distinction

2éme VD AR
distinction

3éme VD BR
distinction
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BEAUD
MEYLAN
EYMANN
BACHMANN
GONSETH
RAPPAZ
CRESPO
DELALOYE
HUBER
HIRSCHY
BARBY
NOCERA
BERTSCHI
ISCHY
FRANCHINI
JOST
THOMAS
PERRIARD
ROBATEL
MARTIN
PORCHET
HUGLI
CHATAGNY
PILLOUD
PILLOUD
FRAGNIERE
FASEL
DUMAS
coQuoz
GENOUD
PERRIARD
THURLER
GENOUD
NEYROUD
GENOUD

Delphine
Viviane
Fabienne
Dominique
Monique
Christine
Anne
Sandra
Anne
Loraine
Martine
Véronique
Antoinette
Anita
Catherine
Christine
Patricia
Viviane
Sonia
Ariane
Monique
Mireille
Frangoise
Sophie
Marisa

Marie-Jeanne

Antoinette
Valérie
Nathalie
Catherine
Patricia
Murielle
Fabienne
Lise
Patricia

La Coudre (NE)

Le Brassus

La Coudre (NE)

La Coudre (NE)
Morges
Lsne-Bourgeoise
Pully

Pully

Morges

La Coudre (NE)

Pully
Lsne-Bourgeoise
Mandement (GE)
Pully

Riviera

Riviera

Leysin
Prez-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Prez-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Pully

Mandement (GE)
Avenches
Prez-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Gr.-Veveyse (FR)
Gr.-Veveyse (FR)
Prez-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Prez-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Riviera
Prez-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Prez-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Prez-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Gr.-Veveyse (FR)
Gr.-Veveyse (FR)
Riviera

Gr.-Veveyse (FR)

33.95
32.90
32.70
32.65
32.55
32.50
32.25
32.10
32.00
31.80
31.75
31.55
31.40
31.05
31.05
30.95
30.85
30.85
30.85
30.75
30.75
29.85
29.75
29.50
29.20
29.15
29.05
28.90
28.75
28.75
28.70
28.70
27.95
27.85
27.85

distinction

lere VD OR
distinction
2éme VD AR
3éme VD BR
distinction



TESTS

1 PERRET

2 ROSSIER

3 PORTNER

4  BALMELLI

5 CORVINO

6 ELLENBERGER

7 GENDRE

8 BORBOEN

9 SUMMI

10 VUILLEUMIER

11 MAILLARD

12 BIENZ

13 ROSET
TEST6

1 MARTINEZ
JUNIORS

1 ROCHAT

2 GIROUD

3  PERRET-GENTIL

4  HUNKELER

5 PILLOUD

6 DEMIERRE
ELITE

1 GAULAY

Marielle
Claudia
Gaby
Annick
Marguerite
Corinne
Isabelle
Lise
Corinne
Anne-Lise
Anne-Marie
Daisy
Patricia

Laura

Marilyn
Carole
Isabelle
Mireille
Marie-France
Francine

Catherine

La Coudre (NE)
Prez-vers-Noréaz (FR)
La Coudre (NE)
Morges

Morges
Yverdon-Ancienne
Avenches

Morges
Lsne-Bourgeoise
Renens
Lsne-Bourgeoise
Lsne-Bourgeoise
Prez-vers-Noréaz (FR)

Morges

Morges

Renens

Boudry (NE)

Boudry (NE)
Prez-vers-Noréaz (FR)
Boudry (NE)

Lsne-Bourgeoise

34.20
31.75
31.65
31.35
31.00
30.85
30.80
30.60
30.30
30.20
30.15
29.70
26.00

31.35

32.80
32.15
31.00
30.10
29.70
29.55

34.20

distinction

lére VD OR

2éme VD AR

3éme VD BR
distinction

lere VD OR

lére VD OR
2éme VD AR
distinction

lére VD OR





